COUNCIL — 22 December 2005

ltem 7

COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN 28 OCTOBER 2005
TO 21 DECEMBER 2005

(1)
)
)
(4)
(®)
(6)

(7)
(8)

9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

(17)

(18)
(19)
(20)

(21)

Committee

Community Overview & Scrutiny
Community Overview & Scrutiny
Community Services

Standards

Environmental Services

Policy & Finance

Appeals

Finance & Procedures Overview &
Scrutiny

Community Overview & Scrutiny
Planning Services

Appeals

Community Services

Appeals

Licensing

Environmental Services

Policy & Finance

Finance & Procedures Overview &
Scrutiny

Environment Overview & Scrutiny
Environment Overview & Scrutiny

Finance & Procedures Overview &
Scrutiny

Planning Services

7.1

Date

1 November 2005
3 November 2005
3 November 2005
8 November 2005
10 November 2005

15 November 2005

17 November 2005

17 November 2005

22 November 2005
24 November 2005
30 November 2005
1 December 2005
5 December 2005
6 December 2005
6 December 2005
7 December 2005

8 December 2005

13 December 2005
14 December 2005

15 December 2005

20 December 2005

Minute
423-425
426
427-432
433-436
437-447

448-460

461-463

464-465

466-468
469-471
472-474
475-484
485-487

488-

Report
Attached



COUNCIL — 22 December 2005 ltem 7

7.2



