## COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN 28 OCTOBER 2005 TO 21 DECEMBER 2005

	Committee	Date	<u>Minute</u>	
(1)	Community Overview & Scrutiny	1 November 2005	423-425	
(2)	Community Overview & Scrutiny	3 November 2005	426	
(3)	Community Services	3 November 2005	427-432	
(4)	Standards	8 November 2005	433-436	
(5)	Environmental Services	10 November 2005	437-447	
(6)	Policy & Finance	15 November 2005	448-460	Report Attached
(7)	Appeals	17 November 2005	461-463	
(8)	Finance & Procedures Overview & Scrutiny	17 November 2005	464-465	
(9)	Community Overview & Scrutiny	22 November 2005	466-468	
(10)	Planning Services	24 November 2005	469-471	
(11)	Appeals	30 November 2005	472-474	
(12)	Community Services	1 December 2005	475-484	
(13)	Appeals	5 December 2005	485-487	
(14)	Licensing	6 December 2005	488-	
(15)	Environmental Services	6 December 2005		
(16)	Policy & Finance	7 December 2005		
(17)	Finance & Procedures Overview & Scrutiny	8 December 2005		
(18)	Environment Overview & Scrutiny	13 December 2005		
(19)	Environment Overview & Scrutiny	14 December 2005		
(20)	Finance & Procedures Overview & Scrutiny	15 December 2005		
(21)	Planning Services	20 December 2005		